ACCT #

3022141421
3021007435
3038145513
4015759949
3024981118

VENDOR

ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY GAS BILL

DEPARTMENT

SR SERVICES/FAIRFIELD
TAX OFFICE

COUNTY CLERK

DA

JAIL

ABDDRESS

201 N BATEMAN
112 E MAIN

101 E MAIN ST
110 S KEECHI ST
103 S KEECHI

December, 2024

ccF

224
171
163

59
452

i W U U

GAS

328.86
271.34
262.63
1459.76
576.37



WATER COMPANY

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY QF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FAIRFIELD

CITY OF FASRFIELD

CITY OF TEAGUE

CITY OF TEAGUE

SOUTH FREESTONE WATER
POINT ENTERPRISE WATER SUPPLY
CITY OF FAIRFIELD

DEPARTIMIENT

R&B PCT 1

JP ANNEX I

CHILD ADVOCACY CTR
STORAGE BLDG

TAX QFFICE

JAIL

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY ATTORNEY

SR SERVICES

ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 2
TEAGUE ANNEX/AP 2
CEW TRANSFER STATION
ELECTION VOTING BOS
NEW TAX OFFICE

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY WATER BILL

ADDRESS

199 VFW LANE, FAIRFIELD TX
440 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

430 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

420 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

112 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

103 $ KEECHL, FAIRFIELD TX

103 E MAIN, FAIRFIELD TX

110 5 KEECHI, FAIRFIELD TX

201 N BATEMAN, FAIRFIELD TX
124 COUNTY ROAD 841, TEAGUE TX
800 MAIN, TEAGUE TX

200 HWY 489E, TEAGUE TX

801 FM 1366, MEXIA TX

305 W COMMERCE,FAIRFIELD TX

U 0 A e

December, 2024

Water
69.33
63.61
36.98
36.98
37.58

1,896.21
238.14
36.98
55.34
55.00
35.00
51.11
40,20
36.98

NN e s A

in

Sewer
51.56
46,94
25.10
25.10
25.60

1,387.68
177.86
25.10
40.24

35.00

25.00

Garbage

LW e A A W An



VENDOR

SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SCLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
NAVASOTA VALLEY ELEC.

SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS

FREESTONE COUNTY
MONTHLY ELECTRIC BILL

ADDRESS

440 E. MAIN ST BLDG

1200 COTTON ST

440 E MAIN 5T MTNC

440 £ MAIN 5T GRDL

00000 @ NEXT TO VFW

118 E COMMERCE ST STE 209
440 E MAIN ST

00000 @ NEXT TO VFW GRDL
00000 @ POST OFFICE

125 N BATEMAN RD BLDG SCHL2
00110 5 KEECHI ST STEB

110 S KEECHI ST

103 E MAIN 5T UNIT POLE

101 S KEECHI ST

118 E COMMERCE ST STE 2209
420 W US HIGHWAY 84 GRDL
200 HWY 485 E

00000 HWY 84 GRDL 2

801 FM 1366

585 W HWY 84

00000 HWY 489 E GRDL

772 COUNTY ROAD 601

312 N MARTIN LUTHER KING AVE
312 N MARTIN LUTHER KING AVE GRDL
00201 W SAN MARCUS

00800 MAIN

420 E MAIN ST

420 E MAIN ST UNIT PORT

124 COUNTY ROAD 841, TEAGUE TX
00305 COMMERCE 5T

800 MAIN ST GRDLJP 2/4

December, 2024

KILOWATT COsT
1 9.48
503 103.18
897 233.07
70 14.66
235 34.12
4316 613.29
309 41.90
40 12.42
5280 £86.28
4360 546.63
413 52.78
993 183.72
8760 1,122.52
14160 1,333.44
3377 456.43
40 12.54
56 1534
40 12.54
49 14.89
9 17.60
40 12.54
52 12.56
146 24.50
100 20.57
195 29.59
1917 392,22
2892 400.68
617 298.88
545 115.44
1151 216.28



